

CIN: L24224MH1995PLC086135

VISION CORPORATION LIMITED

TEL: +91 - 22 - 67255361

E-MAIL : INFO@VISIONCORPLTD.COM WEB: WWW.VISIONCORPLTD.COM



Date: 08/02/2018

To,

The Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai: 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 531668

Sub: Outcome of the Board Meeting held today i.e.08thFebruary 2018

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provision of clause 33 of Listing Regulations (LODR) 2015, the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held today i.e.Thursday, 08th February 2018 *inter-alia* has approved the unaudited Financial Result of the company for the quarter ended 31st December 2017.

A copy of unaudited Financial Result of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2017.along with the Limited Review Report received from Statutory Auditor of the Company is enclosed herewith.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Vision Corporation Limited

Mr. Ashutosh Ashok Mishra



Managing Directors

(DIN:02019737)

Encl: a/a

Home

Validate

Financial Results – Ind-AS

Particulars		3 months/ 6 months ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd- mm-yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10-2017	01-04-2017
B	Date of end of reporting period	31-12-2017	31-12-2017
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone
Part I	Blue color marked fields are non-mandatory. Results, if the company has no figures for 3 months / 6 months ended, in such case zero shall be inserted in the said column. For Consolidated		
1	Income		
	Revenue from operations	6000000.000	14760000.000
	Other income	219024.000	226643.000
	Total income	6219024.000	14986643.000
2	Expenses		
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	0.000	0.000
(b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.000	0.000
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.000	0.000
(d)	Employee benefit expense	903103.000	2682961.000
(e)	Finance costs	477.900	1112.300
(f)	Depreciation, depletion and amortisation expense	353010.000	1062073.000
(f)	Other Expenses		
1	office and administrative expenses	380480.970	1876152.070
2	selling and distribution expenses	2774700.000	8311801.000
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
	Total other expenses	3155180.970	10187953.070
	Total expenses	4411771.870	13934099.370
3	Total profit before exceptional items and tax	1807252.130	1052543.630
4	Exceptional items	0.000	0.000
5	Total profit before tax	1807252.130	1052543.630



7	Tax expense		
8	Current tax	0.000	0.000
9	Deferred tax	0.000	0.000
10	Total tax expenses	0.000	0.000
11	Net movement in regulatory deferral account balances related to profit or loss and the related deferred tax movement	0.000	0.000
14	Net Profit Loss for the period from continuing operations	1807252.130	1052543.630
15	Profit (loss) from discontinued operations before tax	0.000	0.000
16	Tax expense of discontinued operations	0.000	0.000
17	Net profit (loss) from discontinued operation after tax	0.000	0.000
19	Share of profit (loss) of associates and joint ventures accounted for using equity method	0.000	0.000
21	Total profit (loss) for period	1807252.130	1052543.630
22	Other comprehensive income net of taxes	0.000	0.000
23	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1807252.130	1052543.630
24	Total profit or loss, attributable to		
	Profit or loss, attributable to owners of parent		
	Total profit or loss, attributable to non-controlling interests		
25	Total Comprehensive income for the period attributable to		
	Comprehensive income for the period attributable to owners of parent	0.000	0.000
	Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to owners of parent non-controlling interests	0.000	0.000
26	Details of equity share capital		
	Paid-up equity share capital		
	Face value of equity share capital		
27	Details of debt securities		
	Paid-up debt capital		
	Face value of debt securities		
28	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve		
29	Debenture redemption reserve		
30	Earnings per share		
i	Earnings per equity share for continuing operations		
	Basic earnings (loss) per share from continuing operations	0.091	0.050
	Diluted earnings (loss) per share from continuing operations	0.091	0.050
ii	Earnings per equity share for discontinued operations		
	Basic earnings (loss) per share from discontinued operations	0.000	0.000
	Diluted earnings (loss) per share from discontinued operations	0.000	0.000
ii	Earnings per equity share		
	Basic earnings (loss) per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.091	0.050
	Diluted earnings (loss) per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.091	0.050
31	Debt equity ratio		
32	Debt service coverage ratio		
33	Interest service coverage ratio		
34	Disclosure of notes on financial results	Add Notes	



Home

Validate

Format for Reporting Segmenet wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed along with the company results

Particulars		3 months/ 6 month ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd- mm-yyyy)
Date of start of reporting period		01-10-2017	01-04-2017
Date of end of reporting period		31-12-2017	31-12-2017
Whether accounts are audited or unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited
Nature of report standalone or consolidated		Standalone	Standalone
1	Segment Revenue (Income)		
	(net sale/income from each segment should be disclosed)		
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
	Total Segment Revenue		
	Less: Inter segment revenue		
	Revenue from operations		



2		Segment Result	
		Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax and interest from each segment	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
		Total Profit before tax	
		i. Finance cost	
		ii. Other Unallocable Expenditure net off Unallocable income	
		Profit before tax	

3		Capital Employed	
		(Segment Asset - Segment Liabilities)	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
		Total capital employed	
Disclosure of notes on segments		Add Notes	



[Home](#)[Validate](#)

Other Comprehensive Income			
Particulars		3 months/ 6 month ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm-yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10-2017	01-04-2017
B	Date of end of reporting period	31-12-2017	31-12-2017
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone
Other comprehensive income [Abstract]			
1	Amount of items that will not be reclassified to profit and loss	<input type="button" value="Add"/>	<input type="button" value="Delete"/>
Total Amount of items that will not be reclassified to profit and loss			
2	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss		
3	Amount of items that will be reclassified to profit and loss	<input type="button" value="Add"/>	<input type="button" value="Delete"/>
Total Amount of items that will be reclassified to profit and loss			
4	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss		
5	Total Other comprehensive income		

